RESULTS TEAM SCORES Girls

Event Name SHA West Midlands Regional U13
Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihull Sports Centre

Team Name Cotour : 4%2 2Lap 4lap ' . Total Position
Birmingham Black 70 70 70 70 58 50 40 54 47 50 52 46 677 1
Warwickshire Red 60 60 60 50 50 36 50 52 41 50 48 38 555 2
Hereford & Worcs White 40 50 50 60 42 52 54 44 57 40 46 58 583 3
Shropshire Blue 50 40 0] 40 34 46 24 34 39 44 22 42 415 4




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

W O O

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Hereford & Worcs

Obstacle Relay

SHA West Midlands Regional U13
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

Team Colour ' Best
Black 01:16.2 01:16.2
Red 01:20.0 01:20.0
Biue 01:20.7 01:20.7
White 01:22.9 01:22.9

Girls

Position Points

oW N

70
60
50
40




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

O w o

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Hereford & Worcs
Shropshire

4 x1LapRelay

SHA West Midlands Regional U13

22nd February 2026

North Solihull Sports Centre

Team Colour
Black

Red

White

Blue

00:48.4
00:49.5
00:49.8
00:52.9

Position

W N

Girls

Points.
70
60
50
40




RESULTS 4lap Girls

Event Name SHA West Midlands Regional U13

Date 22nd February 2026

Venue North Solihull Sports Centre

Trial 2 Trial2 Position
Lila Warwick Hereford & Worcs 00:50.6  00:51.0 1 30

27 Grace Turney Shropshire 00:53.0 00:51.3 2 28
3 Ava-Rose Ramos Birmingham 00:51.1 . 00:514 3 26
4 Tiffany Campbell Birmingham 00:52.4 00:56.7 4 24
20 Amelie Davis- Beard Hereford & Worcs 00:63.3 5 22
42 Sara Clewer Warwickshire 00:54.3 6 20
28 Sophia Rank Shropshire 00:55.0 7 18
44 Holly Moore Warwickshire 00:58.3 8 16




RESULTS 8 Lap Paarlauf Girls

Event Name SHA West Midlands Regional U13

Date 22nd February 2026

Ventie North Solihull Sports Centre

"Team Colour Trial1 Position Points:

A Birmingham Black 01:446 1 70
D Warwickshire Red 01:45.7 2 60
B Hereford & Worcs White 01:47.5 3 50
0 0 0 00:00.0 0 0




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

4 x 2 Lap Relay

SHA West Midlands Regional U13
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

Girls

G o w

Birmingham
Hereford & Worcs
Warwickshire
Shropshire

Team Celour Triat1 Position
Black 01:35.5 1
White 01:37.2 2
Red 01:37.9 3
Blue 01:39.5 4

70
60
50
40




RESULTS 2Lap Girls

Event Name SHA West Midlands Regional U13
Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihull Sports Centre

Trial 1 Trial2 Position ~ Points.

1 Amelia Robbins Birmingham 00:23.7 00:23.8 1 30
2 Ava Blundell Birmingham 00:23.8 0Q0:24.2 2 28
38 Taya Young Warwickshire 00:24.1 00:245 3 26
37 Martha Edwards Warwickshire 00:24.2  00:25.5 4 24
16 Iris Lloyd Hereford & Worcs 00:24.5 5 22
15 Pippa Richards Hereford & Worcs 00:25.1 6 20
25 Isla Withers Shropshire 00:25.2 =7 17

26 Bella Beddall Shropshire 00:25.2 =7 17




Date
Venue

45
23
17
29

40
11

RESULTS

Event Name

Maggie Silvers

Isabelle Grace McCann
Edie Worth

Anabelle Dickson

Ava Hillas

Lara Ryan-Gill

Rose Ricardo

6 Lap

SHA West Midlands Regional U13
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

“Triall Position

Warwickshire 01:25.4 1
Hereford & Worcs 01:27.5 2
Hereford & Worcs 01:28.0 3
Shropshire 01:29.1 4
Birmingham 01:29.3 5
Warwickshire 01:30.6 6
Birmingham 01:38.7 7

Girls

Points
30
28
26
24
22
20
18




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

Name

Shot

SHA West Midlands Regional U13
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

Trial3

Best

Girls

Points:

BibNo

38 TayaYoung

6 Ava Hillas
11 Rose Ricardo
22 Anna Jordan
39 imogen Brooks
14 Ella fohnston
30 Eva Bucknall
33 Elsie Coeper

_ Triat 1 Trial2
Warwickshire 9.08 8.90

Birmingham 8.39 8.57
Birmingham 7.37 8.11
Hereford & Worcs 6.95 6.26
Warwickshire 6.76 6.74
Hereford & Worcs 6.82 6.52
Shropshire 6.56 6.46
Shropshire 5.37 5.14

9.72
8.37
7.89
6.89
6.70
6.33
6.36
5.57

10.09
8.51
8.23
6.60
6.94
0.00
6.48
4.98

10.08
8.57
8.23
6.95
6.94
6.82
6.56
5.57

Pasit'ion

[ I o ¢ L B L B R

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16




RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

Speed Bounce

SHA West Midlands Regional U13
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

Trial1 Position

Girls

Bib No Name
16 Iris Lloyd
7 Darcy McDaid
19 Freya Williams
26 Bella Beddall
45 Maggie Silvers
2 Ava Blundell
42 Sara Clewer
25 Ista Withers

Hereford & Worcs 381 1
Birmingham 77 =2
Hereford & Worcs 77 =2
Shropshire 75 =4
Warwickshire 75 =4
Birmingham 73 6
Warwickshire 68 7

Shropshire 60 8

30
27
27
23
23
20
18
16




RESULTS Standing Long jJump Girls

Event Name SHA West Midlands Regional U13
Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihull Sports Centre
BibNo  Name ' _ ~ Tratl  Tral2  Trial3  Trald  Best Position Points
46 Zarah Chime Warwickshire 0.00 2.18 2.26 226 226 1 30
27 Grace Turney Shropshire 2.03 2.01 2.01 2.08 2.08 2 28
5 Abigail Dilworth Birmingham 2.00 2.04 2.04 2.08 2.06 3 26
1 Amelia Robbins Birmingham 1.94 2.02 1.99 1.99 2.02 4 24
24 Lalita Grant Hereford & Worcs 1.73 1.92 1.88 (.00 1.82 5 22
41 Lexi Spoaner Warwickshire 1.83 1.68 1.83 1.91 1.91 <] 20
20 Amelie Davis- Beard Hereford & Worcs 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.83 1.85 7 18
28 Sophia Rank Shropshire 1.83 1.83 1.82 1.76 1.83 8 16




RESULTS Standing Triple Jump Girls

Event Name SHA West Midlands Regional U13
Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihuil Sports Centre
Bib No ‘Name Triall Triat2 Trial 3 Trial4 ~  Best Position
37 Martha Edwards Warwickshire 6.29 6.50 6.45 6.45 6.50 1 30
8 Jessica-Lily Wakeman Birmingham 6.13 6.30 6.12 6.17 6.30 2 28
15 Pippa Richards Hereford & Worcs 5.99 0.00 6.05 6.05 6.05 3 26
4 Tiffany Campbell Birmingham 5.81 5.74 5.83 5.85 5385 4 24
31 Ava Walton Shropshire 573 5.6 5.47 5.61 573 5 22
21 Gracie Hodgkins Hereford & Worcs 5.29 5.62 5.45 5.52 5.52 6 20
44 Holly Moore Warwickshire 4.86 4.87 5.06 5.09 5.09 7 18




RESULTS

Event Name
Daie
Venue

Bib No Name

Vertical Jump

SHA West Midlands Regional U13
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

Tall  Trial2

Trial 4

Position

Girls

13 Lila Warwick
18 Lottie Evans
9 Betsy Gilmore
32 Rosie Metcalfe
40 Lara Ryan-Gill
10 Mabel Edgerton
29 Anabelle Dickson
47 Matilda Hotchings

Hereford & Worcs 55 53
Hereford & Worcs 48 52
Birmingham 52 53
Shrapshire 49 49
Warwickshire 44 43
Birmingham 41 40
Shropshire 28 38
Warwickshire 32 34

Trial3
56
83
53
45
43
40
41
37

54
54
51
49
43
42
41
33

~ Best

56
54
53
439

42
a1
37

0~ @M o WON e

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16






