

RESULTS**TEAM SCORES****Girls****Event Name** SHA West Midlands Regional U13**Date** 22nd February 2026**Venue** North Solihull Sports Centre

Team Name	Colour	OB	4 x 1	8LP	4 x 2	2 Lap	4 Lap	6 Lap	Shot	SB	SLJ	STJ	VJ	Total	Position
Birmingham	Black	70	70	70	70	58	50	40	54	47	50	52	46	677	1
Warwickshire	Red	60	60	60	50	50	36	50	52	41	50	48	38	595	2
Hereford & Worcs	White	40	50	50	60	42	52	54	44	57	40	46	58	593	3
Shropshire	Blue	50	40	0	40	34	46	24	34	39	44	22	42	415	4

RESULTS**Obstacle Relay****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Team	Team Colour	Trial 1	Best	Position	Points
A	Birmingham	Black	01:16.2	01:16.2	1	70
D	Warwickshire	Red	01:20.0	01:20.0	2	60
C	Shropshire	Blue	01:20.7	01:20.7	3	50
B	Hereford & Worcs	White	01:22.9	01:22.9	4	40

RESULTS	4 x 1 Lap Relay	Girls			
Event Name	SHA West Midlands Regional U13				
Date	22nd February 2026				
Venue	North Solihull Sports Centre				
Bib No	Team	Team Colour	Trial 1	Position	Points
A	Birmingham	Black	00:48.4	1	70
D	Warwickshire	Red	00:49.5	2	60
B	Hereford & Worcs	White	00:49.8	3	50
C	Shropshire	Blue	00:52.9	4	40

RESULTS**4 Lap****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Position	Points
13	Lila Warwick	Hereford & Worcs	00:50.6	00:51.0	1	30
27	Grace Turney	Shropshire	00:53.0	00:51.3	2	28
3	Ava-Rose Ramos	Birmingham	00:51.1	00:51.4	3	26
4	Tiffany Campbell	Birmingham	00:52.4	00:56.7	4	24
20	Amelie Davis- Beard	Hereford & Worcs	00:53.3		5	22
42	Sara Clewer	Warwickshire	00:54.3		6	20
28	Sophia Rank	Shropshire	00:55.0		7	18
44	Holly Moore	Warwickshire	00:58.3		8	16

RESULTS**8 Lap Paarlauf****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Team	Team Colour	Trial 1	Position	Points
A	Birmingham	Black	01:44.6	1	70
D	Warwickshire	Red	01:45.7	2	60
B	Hereford & Worcs	White	01:47.5	3	50
0		0	0 00:00.0	0	0

RESULTS	4 x 2 Lap Relay	Girls			
Event Name	SHA West Midlands Regional U13				
Date	22nd February 2026				
Venue	North Solihull Sports Centre				
Bib No	Team	Team Colour	Trial 1	Position	Points
A	Birmingham	Black	01:35.5	1	70
B	Hereford & Worcs	White	01:37.2	2	60
D	Warwickshire	Red	01:37.9	3	50
C	Shropshire	Blue	01:39.5	4	40

RESULTS**2 Lap****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Position	Points
1	Amelia Robbins	Birmingham	00:23.7	00:23.8	1	30
2	Ava Blundell	Birmingham	00:23.8	00:24.2	2	28
38	Taya Young	Warwickshire	00:24.1	00:24.5	3	26
37	Martha Edwards	Warwickshire	00:24.2	00:25.5	4	24
16	Iris Lloyd	Hereford & Worcs	00:24.5		5	22
15	Pippa Richards	Hereford & Worcs	00:25.1		6	20
25	Isla Withers	Shropshire	00:25.2		=7	17
26	Bella Beddall	Shropshire	00:25.2		=7	17

RESULTS**6 Lap****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
45	Maggie Silvers	Warwickshire	01:25.4	1	30
23	Isabelle Grace McCann	Hereford & Worcs	01:27.5	2	28
17	Edie Worth	Hereford & Worcs	01:28.0	3	26
29	Anabelle Dickson	Shropshire	01:29.1	4	24
6	Ava Hillas	Birmingham	01:29.3	5	22
40	Lara Ryan-Gill	Warwickshire	01:30.6	6	20
11	Rose Ricardo	Birmingham	01:38.7	7	18

RESULTS		Shot								Girls
Event Name		SHA West Midlands Regional U13								
Date		22nd February 2026								
Venue		North Solihull Sports Centre								
Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Trial 4	Best	Position	Points	
38	Taya Young	Warwickshire	9.08	8.90	9.72	10.09	10.09	1	30	
6	Ava Hillas	Birmingham	8.39	8.57	8.37	8.51	8.57	2	28	
11	Rose Ricardo	Birmingham	7.37	8.11	7.89	8.23	8.23	3	26	
22	Anna Jordan	Hereford & Worcs	6.95	6.26	6.89	6.60	6.95	4	24	
39	Imogen Brooks	Warwickshire	6.76	6.74	6.70	6.94	6.94	5	22	
14	Ella Johnston	Hereford & Worcs	6.82	6.52	6.33	0.00	6.82	6	20	
30	Eva Bucknall	Shropshire	6.56	6.46	6.36	6.48	6.56	7	18	
33	Elsie Cooper	Shropshire	5.37	5.14	5.57	4.98	5.57	8	16	

RESULTS**Speed Bounce**

Girls

Event Name**SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
16	Iris Lloyd	Hereford & Worcs	81	1	30
7	Darcy McDaid	Birmingham	77	=2	27
19	Freya Williams	Hereford & Worcs	77	=2	27
26	Bella Beddall	Shropshire	75	=4	23
45	Maggie Silvers	Warwickshire	75	=4	23
2	Ava Blundell	Birmingham	73	6	20
42	Sara Clewer	Warwickshire	68	7	18
25	Isla Withers	Shropshire	60	8	16

RESULTS**Standing Long Jump****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Trial 4	Best	Position	Points
46	Zarah Chime	Warwickshire	0.00	2.16	2.26	2.26	2.26	1	30
27	Grace Turney	Shropshire	2.03	2.01	2.01	2.08	2.08	2	28
5	Abigail Dilworth	Birmingham	2.00	2.04	2.04	2.06	2.06	3	26
1	Amelia Robbins	Birmingham	1.94	2.02	1.99	1.99	2.02	4	24
24	Lalita Grant	Hereford & Worcs	1.73	1.92	1.88	0.00	1.92	5	22
41	Lexi Spooner	Warwickshire	1.83	1.68	1.83	1.91	1.91	6	20
20	Amelie Davis- Beard	Hereford & Worcs	1.75	1.80	1.85	1.83	1.85	7	18
28	Sophia Rank	Shropshire	1.83	1.83	1.82	1.76	1.83	8	16

RESULTS**Standing Triple Jump****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Trial 4	Best	Position	Points
37	Martha Edwards	Warwickshire	6.29	6.50	6.45	6.45	6.50	1	30
8	Jessica-Lily Wakeman	Birmingham	6.13	6.30	6.12	6.17	6.30	2	28
15	Pippa Richards	Hereford & Worcs	5.99	0.00	6.05	6.05	6.05	3	26
4	Tiffany Campbell	Birmingham	5.81	5.74	5.83	5.85	5.85	4	24
31	Ava Walton	Shropshire	5.73	5.55	5.47	5.61	5.73	5	22
21	Gracie Hodgkins	Hereford & Worcs	5.29	5.52	5.45	5.52	5.52	6	20
44	Holly Moore	Warwickshire	4.86	4.87	5.06	5.09	5.09	7	18

RESULTS**Vertical Jump****Girls****Event Name****SHA West Midlands Regional U13****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Trial 4	Best	Position	Points
13	Lila Warwick	Hereford & Worcs	55	53	56	54	56	1	30
18	Lottie Evans	Hereford & Worcs	48	52	53	54	54	2	28
9	Betsy Gilmore	Birmingham	52	53	53	51	53	3	26
32	Rosie Metcalfe	Shropshire	49	49	45	49	49	4	24
40	Lara Ryan-Gill	Warwickshire	44	43	43	43	44	5	22
10	Mabel Edgerton	Birmingham	41	40	40	42	42	6	20
29	Anabelle Dickson	Shropshire	28	38	41	41	41	7	18
47	Matilda Hutchings	Warwickshire	32	34	37	33	37	8	16